
Student Name: Julie Bruce Contact: nbruce@royalheights.com
Program: Term: Fall, 2017

Date Course Check-in
time

Check-out
time

Hours
Attended

Total Session
Hours %

Tue Sep 12 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3
Wed Sep 13 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3
Thu Sep 14 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Week One Total 9 9 100%
Tue Sep 19 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Wed Sep 20 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3
Thu Sep 21 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Week Two Total 9 9 100%
Tue Sep 26 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Wed Sep 27 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3
Thu Sep 28 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Week Three Total 9 9 100%
Tue Oct 3 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Wed Oct 4 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3
Thu Oct 5 PAINTING 122 14:30 17:30 3:0 3

Week Four Total 9 9 100%

Fall Total 36 36 100%


